
Les Petits As Mondial Lacoste
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

06 SEP 2021
City,Country

Tarbes, FRA

ORDER OF PLAY Wednesday 08 Sep 
2021

Tourn. Key

TE-FRA-36A-2021
Referee 

Nicolas Peigné 

ITF JUN WHEELCHAIR AND CONSOLATION MATCHS TO ADD
Centre Court

Starting at 09:00
BS 14 R32 

Andrea DE MARCHI (ITA)
vs.

Timofei DEREPASKO (RUS) [2]

Court 1
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Stepan SKLENICKA (CZE)
vs.

Felix ALOPAEUS (FIN) [11]

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Oskari PALDANIUS (FIN)
vs.

Darwin BLANCH (USA)

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Lieven MIETUSCH (GER)
vs.

Ivan IUTKIN (RUS)

Court 4
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Max SCHOENHAUS (GER)
vs.

Gabriel GHETU (ROU) [10]

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Andres SANTAMARTA ROIG (ESP)
vs.

Maximilian CARRIER (GBR)

Court 6
Consolation Draw

Court 7
Consolation Draw

Court 8
Consolation Draw1

Not Before 10:00
BS 14 R32 

Maxim MRVA (CZE) [1]
vs.

Bautista DURRELS ROJO (ARG)

Not Before 10:00
BS 14 R32 

Timothy BEZAR (AUT)
vs.

Egor PLESHIVTSEV (RUS) [5]

Not Before 10:00
BS 14 R32 

Egor GORIN (RUS) [4]
vs.

Matisse FARZAM (USA)

Not Before 10:00
BS 14 R32 

Justin ENGEL (GER) [9]
vs.

Ivan IVANOV (BUL)

Not Before 10:00
BS 14 R32 

Jacopo VASAMI' (ITA) [12]
vs.

Balthazar HUSS (GER)

Not Before 10:00
BS 14 R32 

Tom SICKENBERGER (GER)
vs.

Federico CINA (ITA) [3]

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw Consolation Draw2

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Mees ROTTGERING (NED) [13]
vs.

Raphaël ROUSSON (FRA)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Thijs BOOGAARD (NED)
vs.

Alejandro ARCILA (COL) [14]

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Maxwell EXSTED (USA) [8]
vs.

Maxim VLASOV (RUS)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Ognjen MILIC (SRB) [6]
vs.

Benjamin GUSIC WAN (GBR)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Lucia HRADECKA (SVK) [4]
vs.

Hannah KLUGMAN (GBR)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Flora JOHNSON (GBR)
vs.

Polina KUHARENKO (BLR) [12]

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw Consolation Draw3

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 R32 

Elizabete BRUTANE (LAT) [11]
vs.

Eleejah INISAN (FRA)

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 R32 

Lena COUTO (POR)
vs.

Daphnee MPETSHI PERRICARD (FRA)

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 R32 

Claire AN (USA) [8]
vs.

Lilli TAGGER (AUT)

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 R32 

Veronika PODREZ (UKR)
vs.

Eva Maria IONESCU (ROU) [6]

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 R32 

Neus TORNER SENSANO (ESP)
vs.

Sona DEPESOVA (SVK)

Not Before 13:30
BD 14 R16 

Ludvig HEDE (SWE) /
Duje MARKOVINA (CRO) [8]

vs.
Lieven MIETUSCH (GER) /
Max SCHOENHAUS (GER)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw Consolation Draw4

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Aurora NOSEI (ITA)
vs.

Mathilde NGIJOL CARRE (FRA) [7]

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Mika BUCHNIK (ISR)
vs.

Milena CIOCAN (FRA)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Amelie Justine HEJTMANEK (GER)
vs.

Ksenia EFREMOVA (RUS)

ITF JUN Wheelchair ITF JUN Wheelchair
Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Tom SICKENBERGER (GER) /
Stepan SKLENICKA (CZE)

vs.
Felix ALOPAEUS (FIN) [7] /
Oskari PALDANIUS (FIN)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw Consolation Draw5

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Federico CINA (ITA) /
Andrea DE MARCHI (ITA) [6]

vs.
Alexis BERQUIER (FRA) /

Mathys PICARD (FRA)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Laura SAMSONOVA (CZE)
vs.

Zara DARKEN (KAZ)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Addison COMISKEY (USA)
vs.

Alena KOVACKOVA (CZE) [9]

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Maxim MRVA (CZE) /
Flynn THOMAS (SUI) [3]

vs.
Kolos KINCSES (HUN) /

WILLIAM REJCHTMAN VINCIGUERRA (SWE)

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Sergio PLANELLA HERNANDEZ (ESP) /

Andres SANTAMARTA ROIG (ESP)
vs.

Thijs BOOGAARD (NED) [5] /
Egor GORIN (RUS)

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Timofei DEREPASKO (RUS) /
Egor PLESHIVTSEV (RUS) [1]

vs.
Maximilian CARRIER (GBR) /
Stefanos POURNAROPOULOS (GRE)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw Consolation Draw6

Not Before 17:30
GS 14 R32 

Beverley NYANGON (FRA)
vs.

Teodora KOSTOVIC (SRB)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Yeva GALIIEVSKA (UKR) [1]
vs.

Eliska FOREJTKOVA (CZE)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Melinda BIRO (HUN)
vs.

Hephzibah OLUWADARE (GBR)

ITF JUN Wheelchair
Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Maxwell EXSTED (USA) /
Matisse FARZAM (USA)

vs.
Justin ENGEL (GER) [4] /
Mees ROTTGERING (NED)

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Alejandro ARCILA (COL) /
Jacopo VASAMI' (ITA)

vs.
Gabriel GHETU (ROU) [2] /

Ognjen MILIC (SRB)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw Consolation Draw7

 Last match on any court may be moved  O rder of P lay  released  Tournament Director  Referee
 
 

 07 SEP 2021 10:23
 KNA EBEL Jean-C laude  C laudine Nicolas Peigné


